
SOUTHERN LEHIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT 
MATH/SCIENCE TEXTBOOK RECOMMENDATIONS 

FOR 2015-2016 
 

SUBJECT  
 

GRADE TITLE 

PUBLISHER 

QTY UNIT 

COST 

TOTAL 

COST 

NOTES 

Mathematics 
 
 
 
 
 

10-12 Publisher: McGraw Hill 
Title: Elementary Statistics: A Step by 
Step Approach, 9th Edition, © 2012 
Author: Bluman, Allan G. 
Student Edition with ebook 6 year 
bundle plus addition 6 year license 
 
Elementary Statistics ebook 6 year 
access 

 

 

 

30 

 

20 

 

 

 

$155.25 

 

131.97 

 

 

 

$4,657.50  

 

$2,639.40 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

$7,296.90 plus $221.88 
(approx. 3% S/H)=$7,518.78 
 
 
If purchase 50 physical 
books @ $155.25=$7,762.50 
plus $232.88 (approx. 3% 
S/H)= $7,995.38 
 
Savings of $476.60 by 
purchasing online and not 
paying for S/H 
 

   Subtotal $7,296.90 

 
  



SOUTHERN LEHIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT 
MATH/SCIENCE TEXTBOOK RECOMMENDATIONS 

FOR 2015-2016 
 

SUBJECT  
 

GRADE TITLE 

PUBLISHER 

QTY UNIT 

COST 

TOTAL 

COST 

NOTES 

Science 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

10-12 Publisher: Pearson 
Title: Saferstein Forensic Science: An 
Introduction, 3rd Edition , © 2016 
Author: Saferstein, Richard 
 
Student Edition with MyCrimeLab 
w/eText up to 6 year 
 
My CrimeLab w/eText 6 year access 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

60 
 

40 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

$127.47 
 

$105.97 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
$7,648.20 
 
$4,238.80 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
$11,887.00 plus $713.22 (6% 
S/H)=$12,600.22 
 
If purchase 100 physical 
Saferstein Forensic Science 
Student Textbooks @ 
$127.47=$12,747.00 plus 
$764.82 (6% 
S/H)=$13,511.82 
 
Savings of $911.60 by 
purchasing online and not 
paying for S/H 
 

   Subtotal $11,887.00 

 
 


